
Anti-Displacement Task Force 
2018 Meeting Schedule 

 

Date Meeting 

Friday January 5, 2018 
Time: 9:00 a.m. 
Location: Street-Jones Building, 1000 East 11th 
St., Suite 400A, Austin, Texas 78702 

Friday February 2, 2018 
Time: 9:00 a.m. 
Location: Street-Jones Building, 1000 East 11th St., 
Suite 400A, Austin, Texas 78702 

Saturday February 24, 2018* 
Community Forum 

Time and Location: TBD 

Friday March 2, 2018 
Time: 9:00 a.m. 
Location: Street-Jones Building, 1000 East 11th 
St., Suite 400A, Austin, Texas 78702 

  Friday April 6, 2018 
Time: 9:00 a.m. 
Location: Street-Jones Building, 1000 East 11th 
St., Suite 400A, Austin, Texas 78702 

  Friday May 4, 2018 
Time: 9:00 a.m. 
Location: Street-Jones Building, 1000 East 11th 
St., Suite 400A, Austin, Texas 78702 

Saturday May 19, 2018* 
Community Forum 

Time and Location: TBD 

  Friday June 1, 2018 
Time: 9:00 a.m. 
Location: Street-Jones Building, 1000 East 11th 
St., Suite 400A, Austin, Texas 78702 

 
  Friday July 6, 2018 

Time: 9:00 a.m. 
Location: Street-Jones Building, 1000 East 11th 
St., Suite 400A, Austin, Texas 78702 

  Friday August 3, 2018 
Time: 9:00 a.m. 
Location: Street-Jones Building, 1000 East 11th 
St., Suite 400A, Austin, Texas 78702 

Saturday September 22, 2018* 
Community Forum 

Time and Location: TBD 

 
*Proposed Community Forum  


